

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) Nos.28920-28985/2008 and SLP(C) Nos.28987-28994/2008

In view of the letter circulated by the learned counsel for
the respondent seeking time to file counter affidavit, the
matter stands adjourned.

SLP(C) No.28997/2008

I.A.No.4 is allowed .

The Special Leave Petition is dismissed as withdrawn.

(Kusum Syal)
Sr. P.A.

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master